
Ortega and Santa Catalina Dining Commons Boiler Replacement, Bldgs. 542 860
FM120316S/137-53/139-52

MANDATORY PRE-BID PARTICIPANTS Pre-bid Meeting date: April 24, 2012

MANDATORY JOB WALK SIGN-IN SHEET

N
o. Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX General/Sub Person Representing Company E-Mail Address

1 Barra 2678 Bishop Rd. San Ramon CA 94385 951/442-3648 General Rene Carrillo rncarrillo4@aol.com

2 Boneso Brothers Construction, Inc. 2758 Concrete Ct. Paso Robles CA 93446 805/238-0025 805/227-4502 General Robert Boneso rboneso@bonesobrothers.com

3 Environmental Heating 821 N. Maulhardt Ave. Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 General Scott Parkin scottp@ehacinc.com

4 H.P.S. Mechanical 3100 Belle Terrace La Verne CA 91750 661/397-2121 661/3962589 General Kent Boudreax chad@hpsmech.com

5 L.A. Air 1714 Lindbergh Ct. La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 General Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net

6 MM Mechanical, Inc. 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 General Rob Maer rob@mmmechanical.net

7 Newton Construction & Management 259 Higuera SLO CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General Andy Unger bev@newton construction.com

8 SBS Corp. 31416 Agoura Rd. 
Westlake 
Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 General Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us

9 Smith Electric 1340 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/6215194 General Charlie Carroll cc@smith-electric.com

10 Viola, Inc. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 General Susan Bohnsack susan@violainc.com

This information has been reformatted from the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


